
Area High School Information 
High School Open House Application Deadline Entrance/Scholarship 

Exam
Bishop Eustace 

Preparatory School
Sunday, Oct. 9, 2022


11:00am-2:00pm
Saturday, Nov.12,2022

(for early processing)

Saturday, Nov. 12, 2022

Sunday, Nov. 13, 2022


8am-12:30pm
Camden Catholic High 

School
Thursday, Oct. 27, 2022


6:30pm-8:30pm
Saturday, Nov. 5, 2022


8:30am Check-in;

9am-12pm

Cherokee High School Thursday, Oct. 27, 2002

6-8pm

NA NA

Holy Cross Preparatory 
Academy

Wednesday, Oct. 26, 2022
 Saturday, Nov. 5, 2022

Saturday, Dec. 3, 2022


9am-12pm
Paul VI High School Wednesday, Nov. 2, 2022


6:30-9pm
Saturday, Oct. 22 2022


8:30am Check-in; 
9am-12pm

Merion Mercy Academy Sunday, Oct. 2, 2022

11am Mass; 12-3pm

Monday, Oct. 31, 2022 Saturday, Oct. 15, 2022

Saturday, Oct. 22, 2022


9am-12:30pm
Our Lady of Mercy Sunday, Oct. 23, 2022


1-4pm
Thursday, Dec. 1, 2022 Friday, Nov. 11, 2022 

8:30am

Tuesday, Nov. 29, 2022 

5:30pm
Rancocas Valley


 High School
Wednesday, Jan. 11, 2023


6:30pm
NA NA

https://eustaceprep.org
https://www.camdencatholic.org
https://www.hcprep.org
https://www.pvihs.org
https://www.merion-mercy.com/page.cfm?p=793&&utm_source=ReachLocal&utm_medium=cpc&utm_campaign=SEMMerionMercyAcademyNewStudentEnrollment&scid=3454856&kw=27479959&pub_cr_id=593214582660&device=c&network=g&targetid=kwd-298261315633&loc_interest_ms=&loc_physical_ms=9003813&tc=Cj0KCQjwlemWBhDUARIsAFp1rLXWBzNrDJpSWqDLjtWAun6lyXZmslag5g59Ksgx3IiDg9HEn6rNZc4aAuiXEALw_wcB&rl_key=0b76c87a1ef92d753e1b2005d87df1e4
https://www.olmanj.org


Lenape High School NA NA


Seneca High School 
 NA NA

Shawnee High School Thursday, Oct. 27, 2022

6-8pm

NA NA

St. Augustine Preparatory 
School

Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022

Friday, Nov. 11, 2022

Thursday, Nov. 10, 2022

Friday, Nov. 11, 2022

St. Joseph's Preparatory 
School

Sunday, Oct. 16, 2022

9am Mass; 10am-1pm

Friday, Nov. 4, 2022 Saturday, Nov. 12, 2022

Sunday, Nov. 13, 2022


8:30am-12:20pm

https://hermits.com
https://www.sjprep.org

